
627 

THURSDAY, MAY 26, 1994, CONTINUED 

9740531 PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
940531 TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
940531 JOHN F CANTRELL 
940531 PEBSCO 
940531 AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
940531 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
940531 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
940531 VISION SERVICE PLAN 
940531 ECK, LONNIE D ~ TRUSTEE 

1993 — 1994 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
409600 SIMS, KATHY 
409880 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
411113 CATRETT, WALTER JR 
411658 CiTy OF TULSA 
411702 WEDDLE, DONALD E 
411703 HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
411705 KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
411708 CAMPBELL, MENDIE 
411709 ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
412062 PETZET, SANDRA 
412076 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
412076 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
412227 CALDWELL MD, GLYN G 
412624 - MIREX CORPORATION 
412626 MIREX CORPORATION 
412627 MIREX CORPORATION 
412886 CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS 
413146 CHICKASAW TELECOM INC 
413261 DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP 
413323 REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO 
4139555 CITY OF TULSA 
414378 TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER 
414460 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
415064 CITY OF TULSA 
415079 LYNCH, D CAROL 
415168 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
415433 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
415450 METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 
415868 CELLULAR ONE 
415879 CALDWELL MD, GLYN G 
415957 SANDY MAC PRODUCTS LTD 
416343 BOREN SAFETY INC 
416349 SCOTT RICE CO INC 
416349 SCOTT RICE CO INC 
416466 AUDIOMETRIC INSTRUMENTS 
416483 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
416491 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
416549 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
417574 E ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
4176793 OKLAHOMA STATE MEDICAL 
417708 TECH SAMPLE . 
417709 E NATKIN SERVICE CO 
417710 JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
417711 JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
417716 US POSTMASTER 
417867 OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
417868 THRUSTON, NEIL 
417923 KELLY MIKE CONSTRUCTION 
417924 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
417925 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
417926 SOONER AIRGAS INC 
417930 REED, JOYCE A 
417930 REED, JOYCE A 
417930 REED, JOYCE A 
4179646 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
417967 HOPKINS MEDICAL PRODUCTS 

| 940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
940531 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
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PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
PARKING 

ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 

TRAINING 
SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUBS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
MAINT. | 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

14.08 
3,371.25 

162.48 
333.26 
28.30 
26.00 
44,85 
36.20 

1,050.00 

70.79 
188.40 
312.75 
337.75 
316.58 
309.92 
156.38 
154.91 
154.91 
147.92 

5,977.00 
3,177.00 

24.00 
72.50 
72.50 
72.50 

100.00 
584.00 
697.12 

325.00 
339.50 
358.00 
22.90 
337.75 
37.20 
48.01 
63.20 
132.00 
495.00 
20.40 

164.00 
73.80 
21.39 
21.39 

127.80 
137.38 
16.72 
71.43 
27.11 
380.00 
50.00 
201.25 
95.50 
50.00 

145.00 
41.04 
85.48 
75.00 

190.47 
38.19 
40.00 
10.32 
6.19 
4.13 

120.00 
143.85 

41,174.00 
7,406.00 

10,752.00 
11,915.00 
19,262.00 

307.56 
14,248.47 

7640.00 
2,948.54 

105,406.00 
1,251.15 

23,022.00 
1,992.81 
9,577.06 
4,729.52 


