THURSDAY, MAY 26, 1994, CONTINU	NUED
---------------------------------	------

940531	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	14.08
940531	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	CREDIT UNION	
940531	JOHN F CANTRELL	PARKING	162.68
940531	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	333.26
940531	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	28.30
940531	LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	PREMIUMS	26.00
940531	PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC	PREMIUMS	44.85
940531	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	36.20
940531	ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	1,050.00
			•
1003 -	1994 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	,	
409600	SIMS, KATHY	TRAINING	70.79
409880	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	188.40
411113	CATRETT, WALTER JR	TRAINING	312.75
411658	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	337.75
411702	WEDDLE, DONALD E	TRAINING	316.58
411703	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	TRAINING	309.82
411705	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAINING	156.38
411708	CAMPBELL, MENDIE	TRAINING	154.91
411709	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	TRAINING	154.91
412062	PETZET, SANDRA	TRAINING	147.92
412076	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	5,977.00
412227	CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	SERVICES MILEAGE	3,177.00 24.00
412624	•	SERVICE	72.50
412626	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	72.50
412627	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	72.50
412886	CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	100.00
413166	CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICE	584.00
413261	DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP	SUPPLIES	697.12
413323	REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO	SERVICE	325.00
413555	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	339.50
414378	TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER	TRAINING	358.00
414660	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	22.90
415064	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	337.75
415079 415168	LYNCH, D CAROL SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	MILEAGE	37.20
415433	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES SERVICES	48.01 63.20
415450	METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	132.00
415868	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	495.00
415879	CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	MILEAGE	20.40
415957	SANDY MAC PRODUCTS LTD	SERVICES	164.00
416343	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	73.80
416349	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	21.39
416349	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	21.39
416466	AUDIOMETRIC INSTRUMENTS	SUPPLIES	127.80
416483		SERVICES	137.38
416491	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.72
416569	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	71.43
417574		SUPPLIES	27.11
417673	OKLAHOMA STATE MEDICAL	SUBS/MEMBER	380.00
417708	TECH SAMPLE E NATKIN SERVICE CO	TRAINING MAINT.	60.00
417710	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	201.25 <i>9</i> 5.50
417711	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	50.00
417716	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	145.00
417867	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	41.04
417868	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE	85.68
417923	·	REFUNDS	75.00
417924		SERVICES	190.47
417925	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	38.19
417926	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	40.00
417930	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	10.32
417930	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	6.19
417930	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	4.13
417966	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	120.00
417967 940531	HOPKINS MEDICAL PRODUCTS CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SUPPLIES	143.85
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	41,174.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	7,406.00 10,752.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	11,915.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	19,262.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	307.56
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	14,248.47
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	760.00
940531	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	2,948.54
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	105,406.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,251.15
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	23,022.00
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,892.81
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	9,577.06
940531	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	4,729.52